## Albuquerque Continuum of Care NM - 500 - FY 2023 Priority Listing

			<u> </u>				
Rank	Score	Applicant Name	Project Name	Project Funding	Ongoing Calculation	Tier	Status
1	CES	New Mexico Coalition to End Homelessness	Albuquerque Coordinated Entry System FY2022	\$108,858		1	Accepted
2	CES	Albuquerque Health Care for the Homeless	AHCH Coordinated Entry System	\$35,570	\$144,428	1	Accepted
3	128	Catholic Charities	Partners in Housing Services FY 2022	\$52,350	\$196,778	1	Accepted
4	102	Catholic Charities	Proyecto La Luz RRH FY 2022	\$246,725	\$443,503	1	Accepted
5	70	City of Albuquerque	CABQ Rental Assistance - AHCH/HW FY2022	\$1,232,974	\$1,676,477	1	Accepted
6	67	City of Albuquerque	CABQ Consolidated RRH FY2022	\$1,164,109	\$2,840,586	1	Accepted
7	65	City of Albuquerque	Rental Assistance - TLS CABQ FY2022 renewal	\$436,627	\$3,277,213	1	Accepted
8	59	Supportive Housing Coalition of New Mexico	Casita Bonita Permanent Supportive Housing	\$406,742	\$3,683,955	1	Accepted
9	54	TenderLove Community Center	Welcome Home Renewal FY2022	\$106,480	\$3,790,435	1	Accepted
10	52	Supportive Housing Coalition of New Mexico	Downtown Permanent Supportive Housing	\$73,150	\$3,863,585	1	Accepted
11	51	Albuquerque Health Care for the Homeless	Supportive Housing	\$127,641	\$3,991,226	1	Accepted
12	47	Catholic Charities	Catholic Charities PSH FY 2022	\$669,579	\$4,660,805	1	Accepted
13	46	TenderLove Community Center	TenderLove RRH-FY2022	\$235,378	\$4,896,183	1	Accepted
14	42	City of Albuquerque	Transitional Housing - City of Albuquerque	\$138,982	\$5,035,165	1	Accepted
15	DV Bonus	CLN Kids	CLN COC-RRH DV	\$218,920	\$5,254,085	1	Accepted
16	NA	High Desert Housing	Route 66	\$212,120	\$5,466,205	1	Accepted
16	NA	High Desert Housing	Route 66	\$98,876	\$5,565,081	2	Accepted
17	NA	Heading Home	PSH	\$194,997	\$5,760,078	2	Accepted
18	NA	Heading Home	RRH	\$215,827	\$5,975,905	2	Accepted
NA	Planning	City of Albuquerque	FY2023 Albuquerque CoC Planning Project	\$293,882	\$6,269,787	NA	Accepted
NA	NA	Barrett Foundation, Inc.	Milagro Permanent Supportive Housing 2022	\$0	\$6,269,787	NA	Reallocated